
 
Tuesday, August 23, 2016 

CROOKSVILLE def. NEW LEXINGTON 25-15,25-20,25-15 
 

Tuesday, August 30, 2016 
JOHN GLENN def. SHERIDAN 25-22, 25-13, 25-13 
PHILO def. MAYSVILLE 25-23, 15-25, 25-15, 25-21 

TRI-VALLEY def. CROOKSVILLE 25-17, 25-21, 25-12 
WEST MUSKINGUM def. NEW LEXINGTON 25-16, 21-25, 25-7, 25-12 

 
Thursday, September 1, 2016 

MAYSVILLE def. NEW LEXINGTON 25-9, 25-6, 25-8  
PHILO def. WEST MUSKINGUM 26-24, 25-15, 25-18   
SHERIDAN def. CROOKSVILLE 25-17, 25-19, 25-19 

TRI-VALLEY def. MORGAN 25-13, 25-14, 23-25, 25-13 
 

Saturday, September 3, 2016 
JOHN GLENN def. MORGAN 25-13, 25-12, 25-14  

SHERIDAN def. WEST MUSKINGUM 25-19, 20-25, 25-14, 25-16  
 

Tuesday, September 6, 2016 
JOHN GLENN def. WEST MUSKINGUM 25-13, 25-15, 25-19  
PHILO def. CROOKSVILLE 25-10, 25-27, 25-19, 22-25, 15-11 

SHERIDAN def. MORGAN 18-25, 25-19, 26-24, 25-19 
TRI-VALLEY def. NEW LEXINGTON 25-10, 25-9, 25-14 

 
Thursday, September 8, 2016 

JOHN GLENN def. CROOKSVILLE 25-16, 25-16, 25-15  
MAYSVILLE def. WEST MUSKINGUM 25-16, 25-19, 18-25, 25-12  

PHILO def. MORGAN 25-7, 27-25, 25-13  
SHERIDAN def. NEW LEXINGTON 25-16, 25-7, 25-15 

 
Saturday, September 10, 2016 



TRI-VALLEY def. MAYSVILLE 26-24, 24-26, 25-22, 25-15  
 

Tuesday, September 13, 2016 
JOHN GLENN def. PHILO AT 25-20, 25-14, 25-13 

MAYSVILLE def. CROOKSVILLE 25-27, 25-23, 25-21, 25-20 
TRI-VALLEY def. SHERIDAN  25-18, 25-21, 25-8 

WEST MUSKINGUM def. MORGAN 10-25, 25-13, 25-14, 25-18  
 

Thursday, September 15, 2016 
JOHN GLENN def. MAYSVILLE 25-12, 25-12, 25-14   
MORGAN def. NEW LEXINGTON 25-8, 25-11, 25-23 

PHILO def. SHERIDAN 25-23, 25-19, 26-25  
TRI-VALLEY def. WEST MUSKINGUM 25-17, 25-16, 25-11  

  
Saturday, September 17, 2016 

MAYSVILLE def. NEW LEXINGTON 25-12, 25-9, 25-14 
JOHN GLENN def. SHERIDAN 25-17, 25-13, 25-19 

 
Tuesday, September 20, 2016 

CROOKSVILLE def. MORGAN 25-15, 19-25, 25-11, 25-16  
JOHN GLENN def. TRI-VALLEY 25-11, 25-17, 25-17 

PHILO def. NEW LEXINGTON 25-8, 25-4, 25-6 
SHERIDAN def. MAYSVILLE 16-25, 25-23, 25-15, 25-27, 15-13 

 
Thursday, September 22, 2016 

CROOKSVILLE def. WEST MUSKINGUM 25-23, 25-17, 25-22 
JOHN GLENN def. NEW LEXINGTON 25-13, 25-7, 25-16 

MAYSVILLE def. MORGAN 25-23, 25-15, 25-21 
TRI-VALLEY def. PHILO 25-13, 25-20, 25-22  

 
Saturday, September 24, 2016 

MAYSVILLE  def. PHILO 25-21, 25-23, 25-18  
WEST MUSKINGUM def. NEW LEXINGTON 21-25, 25-18, 25-16, 25-19 



 
Tuesday, September 27, 2016 

JOHN GLENN def. WEST MUSKINGUM 25-10, 25-8, 25-19  
PHILO def. CROOKSVILLE 25-17, 25-22, 20-25, 25-22  

SHERIDAN def. MORGAN 25-15, 25-17, 25-17  
TRI-VALLEY def. NEW LEXINGTON 25-14, 25-12, 25-6 

 
Thursday, September 29, 2016 

JOHN GLENN def. CROOKSVILLE 25-18, 25-4, 25-16 
MAYSVILLE def. WEST MUSKINGUM 25-16, 25-15, 25-14  

PHILO AT MORGAN 25-14, 25-15, 25-14 
SHERIDAN def. NEW LEXINGTON 25-14, 25-5, 25-12 

 
Saturday, October 1, 2016 

CROOKSVILLE def. SHERIDAN 25-23, 25-20, 25-22 
PHILO def. WEST MUSKINGUM 25-16, 25-17, 22-25, 25-16  

TRI-VALLEY def. MORGAN 25-16, 25-18, 33-31  
 

Tuesday, October 4, 2016 
JOHN GLENN def PHILO 25-16, 25-11, 25-17 

MAYSVILLE def. CROOKSVILLE 25-17, 21-25, 22-25, 25-19, 18-16  
TRI-VALLEY def. SHERIDAN 25-14, 25-20, 25-17  

WEST MUSKINGUM def. MORGAN 25-12, 23-25, 25-23, 25-22 
 

Thursday, October 6, 2016 
JOHN GLENN def. MAYSVILLE 22-25, 25-9, 25-7, 25-8  
MORGAN def. NEW LEXINGTON 25-14, 28-26, 25-23  

SHERIDAN def. PHILO 25-19, 27-25, 25-16  
TRI-VALLEY def. WEST MUSKINGUM 25-19, 25-10, 25-15 

 
Saturday, October 8, 2016 

JOHN GLENN def. MORGAN 25-11, 25-8, 25-22 
SHERIDAN def. WEST MUSKINGUM 25-21, 25-11, 25-21 



TRI-VALLEY def. MAYSVILLE 25-21, 25-15, 25-14 
 

Monday, October 10, 2016 
CROOKSVILLE def. NEW LEXINGTON 25-14, 25-9, 25-11  

 
Tuesday, October 11, 2016 

CROOKSVILLE def. MORGAN 17-25, 25-13, 25-15, 25-15 
JOHN GLENN def. TRI-VALLEY 18-25, 25-17, 25-11, 25-17   

PHILO def. NEW LEXINGTON 25-10, 25-8, 25-7 
SHERIDAN def. MAYSVILLE 25-23, 21-25, 25-21, 25-15  

 
Thursday, October 13, 2016 

CROOKSVILLE def. WEST MUSKINGUM 25-14, 25-20, 25-20 
JOHN GLENN def. NEW LEXINGTON AT 25-12, 25-10, 25-9 

MAYSVILLE def. MORGAN 22-25, 25-23, 25-18, 25-23  
TRI-VALLEY def. PHILO 3-0 

 
Saturday, October 15, 2016 

TRI-VALLEY def. CROOKSVILLE 25-19, 25-22, 25-21 
 

 
 

 
 


